
  84th Legislature - State Senate

Name District City Party Phone (Austin) Email Twitter Room More Info
Bettencourt, Paul 7 Houston R 512-463-0107 Paul.Bettencourt@senate.state.tx.us --- E1.712 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/paul-bettencourt/
Birdwell, Brian 22 Granbury R 512-463-0122 Brian.Birdwell@senate.state.tx.us @SenatorBirdwell E1.706 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/brian-birdwell/
Burton, Konni 10 Colleyville R 512-463-0110 Konni.Burton@senate.state.tx.us @KonniBurton CAP GE.5 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/konni-burton/
Campbell, Donna 25 New Braunfels R 512-463-0125 donna.campbell@senate.state.tx.us @DonnaCampbellTX CAP 3E.8 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/donna-campbell/
Creighton, Brandon 4 Conroe R 512-463-0104 brandon.creighton@senate.state.tx.us @SenCreighton E1.606 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/brandon-creighton/
Ellis, Rodney 13 Houston D 512-463-0113 rodney.ellis@senate.state.tx.us @rodneyellis CAP 3E.6 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/rodney-ellis/
Eltife Kevin P 1 Tyler R 512 463 0101 kevin eltife@senate state tx us CAP 3E 16 https://www texastribune org/directory/kevin eltife/Eltife, Kevin P. 1 Tyler R 512-463-0101 kevin.eltife@senate.state.tx.us --- CAP 3E.16 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/kevin-eltife/
Estes, Craig L. 30 Wichita Falls R 512-463-0130 craig.estes@senate.state.tx.us @EstesForTexas CAP 3E.18 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/craig-estes/
Fraser, Troy 24 Horseshoe Bay R 512-463-0124 troy.fraser@senate.state.tx.us --- CAP 1E.12 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/troy-fraser/
Garcia, Sylvia R. 6 Houston D 512-463-0106 sylvia.garcia@senate.state.tx.us @SenatorSylvia CAP 3E.12 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/sylvia-r-garcia/
Hall, Bob 2 Edgewood R 512-463-0102 Bob.Hall@senate.state.tx.us --- E1.808 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/bob-hall/
Hancock, Kelly 9 North Richland Hills R 512-463-0109 kelly.hancock@senate.state.tx.us @KHancock4TX CAP 1E.9 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/kelly-hancock/
Hinojosa, Juan "Chuy" 20 McAllen D 512-463-0120 juan.hinojosa@senate.state.tx.us @TxChuy CAP 3E.10 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/juan-chuy-hinojosa/
Huffines, Donald 16 Dallas R 512-463-0116 Donald.Huffines@senate.state.tx.us @DonHuffines E1.608 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/donald-huffines/
Huffman, Joan 17 Houston R 512-463-0117 joan.huffman@senate.state.tx.us @joanhuffman CAP 1E.15 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/joan-huffman/
Kolkhorst, Lois 18 Brenham R 512-463-0118 lois.kolkhorst@senate.state.tx.us @loiskolkhorst CAP 3E.2 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/lois-kolkhorst/
Lucio Jr., Eddie 27 Brownsville D 512-463-0127 eddie.lucio@senate.state.tx.us @SenatorLucio CAP 3S.5 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/eddie-lucio-jr/
Nelson, Jane 12 Flower Mound R 512-463-0112 jane.nelson@senate.tx.state.us @SenJaneNelson CAP 1E.5 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/jane-nelson/
Nichols, Robert 3 Jacksonville R 512-463-0103 robert.nichols@senate.state.tx.us --- E1.704 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/robert-nichols/
Perry, Charles 28 Lubbock R 512-463-0128 charles.perry@house.state.tx.us @electcharles E1.810 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/charles-perry/
Rodríguez, José R. 29 El Paso D 512-463-0129 jose.rodriguez@senate.state.tx.us @Josefortexas E1.610 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/jose-rodriguez/
Schwertner, Charles 5 Georgetown R 512-463-0105 Charles.Schwertner@senate.state.tx.us @DrSchwertner E1.806 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/charles-schwertner/Schwertner, Charles 5 Georgetown R 512 463 0105 Charles.Schwertner@senate.state.tx.us @DrSchwertner E1.806 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/charles schwertner/
Seliger, Kel 31 Amarillo R 512-463-0131 kel.seliger@senate.state.tx.us @kseliger CAP GE.4 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/kel-seliger/
Taylor, Larry 11 Friendswood R 512-463-0111 larry.taylor@senate.state.tx.us @Taylor4Senate CAP GE.5 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/larry-taylor/
Taylor, Van 8 Plano R 512-463-0108 Van.taylor@house.state.tx.us @VanTaylorTX E1.708 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/van-taylor/
Uresti, Carlos "Charlie" 19 San Antonio D 512-463-0119 carlos.uresti@senate.state.tx.us @CarlosUresti CAP 4E.2 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/carlos-uresti/
Van de Putte, Leticia 26 San Antonio D 512-463-0126 leticia.vandeputte@senate.state.tx.us @leticiavdp CAP 3S.3 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/leticia-van-de-putte/
Watson, Kirk 14 Austin D 512-463-0114 kirk.watson@senate.state.tx.us @KirkPWatson E1.804 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/kirk-watson/
West, Royce 23 Dallas D 512-463-0123 Royce.West@senate.state.tx.us @SenRoyceWest CAP 1E.3 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/royce-west/
Whit i J h 15 H t D 512 463 0115 j h hit i @ t t t t @ hit i j h CAP 1E 13 htt // t t ib /di t /j h hit i /Whitmire, John 15 Houston D 512-463-0115 john.whitmire@senate.state.tx.us @whitmire_john CAP 1E.13 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/john-whitmire/
Zaffirini, Judith 21 Laredo D 512-463-0121 Judith.zaffirini@senate.state.tx.us @JudithZaffirini CAP 1E.14 https://www.texastribune.org/directory/judith-zaffirini/

NOTE:  Emails shown in green are NOT verified


